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Season of Lent

On Wednesday all children in the
school received ashes (on their
forehead) by Father Roshan. Ash
Wednesday marks the beginning of
the season of Lent and a time of
preparing and waiting for Easter.

Year 3 Assembly rescheduled

A note was added to our school app
this week about the Year 3
Assembly. Thank you for your
understanding, as we have had to
change the date. We look forward to
you joining us on Thursday 5 March
at 2.30pm in the Hall. The Year 3
class will be hosting the assembly.

Pre-Kindy is getting closer!

Over the past few weeks | have
been meeting families who have
children entering our Pre-Kindy class
this year. Pre-Kindy will commence
on Monday 4 May (week 2) of Term
2. If you know someone in the
community who has a child born
between 1 July 2016 and 30 June
2017 (which means they will be
turning 3 in this first half of this year
if they haven't already!), please

encourage them to contact the
school. Pre-Kindy sessions run from
8.40am through till 11.45am each
Monday.

Swimming Lessons are here!

Swimming lessons commence
this coming Tuesday 3 March.
Children will be permitted to wear
sports uniform each day to school

for the duration of lessons.
Lesson times are:
Year group Time
6 9.15-9.55am
4/5 10.00 -10.40am
2/3 11.05-11.45am
PP /1 11.50 - 12.30pm

Sustainability matters!

Another great week of
sustainability at St Brigid's. We
continue to have a great response
from students, families and staff
regarding our quest to reduce
rubbish and keep waste out of
landfill. Mr T's 'Techy Brekky' on
Fridays works well without single
use plastics! Thanks Mrs
Liddlelow for sourcing the bowls.
At recess and lunch, everyone is
still making a real effort to sort

their rubbish and think about
where waste goes. The
sustainability team wanted to
include this small poster to get
people thinking about the impact
we can all have. Keep up the
great work everyone!

Swimming Carnival

Next Friday 6 March years 3-6 will
head to the pool for the Faction
Swimming Carnival. The day will
commence at 9.30am. All children
will walk to the pool from school.
The P&F will be hosting a cake
stall so we look forward to seeing
you there. A program will be sent
home tomorrow.

Happy Long Weekend!

This Monday 2 March is a long
weekend so you will all get a
sleep in. School will resume on
Tuesday 3 March.

Carlo Pardini
Principal



P&F Timeline of events

Event Class group(s)

Cadbury Chocolates Kindy / PP

Athletics Carnival Year 1

Wood Raffle / cake stall Year 2

Swimming Carnival Year 3

Disco Year 4

Open Night Dinner Year 5

Car Wash Year 6

Coin Collection Year 6

Interschool Swimming Carnival Parents of
swimmers

Interschool Sports Carnival Parents of athletes

Bridgetown Blues Whole School

Mass Times

Sun 1 March - 5.00pm
Sun 8 March - 9.00am
Sun 15 March - 5.00pm
Sun 22 March - 9.00am

Canteen
Mel Davis
Tues 3 Mar )
Jodie West
Eri 6 Mar Bev.an McKay
Liz Kane
Ash Mentlein
Tues 10 Mar
u Sam Baker
Fri 13 Mar Jodie West
Lily Jaques

Names in bold are cake makers




What's coming up at St Brigid's?

Wk Date Time Event

5 | Mon 2 Mar WA Day Public Holiday

Thurs 5 Mar 2.30pm | Year 3 Assembly in the hall.

Fri 6 Mar St Brigid's Swimming carnival (Years 3-6)

7 | Mon 16 Mar 6.00pm | P&F Meeting in the staffroom

Thurs 19 Mar St Brigid's School photo day

Fri 20 Mar Interschool Swimming carnival (Years 3-6)

Community Notices
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